
Rural Ad Hoc Committee Membership list 2009-2010    Updated 11/1/11  
 

Member Role Location Email 
1. Anna Attla* Chair Council Member, from Galena Anchorage marleneattla@hotmail.com  

 
2. Lisa Balivet EI/ILP program, OCS Anchorage lisa.balivet@alaska.gov 

 
3. Milton Cheemuk* Council Member St. Michael None 

 
4. Laurie Cooper* Senior and Disability Services Juneau laurie.cooper@alaska.gov 

 
5. Pam Curns* DVR Fairbanks pam.curns@alaska.gov 

 
6. Tom Cyrus* TVR Kiana tomcyrus@aol.com 

 
7. Kris Green* Autism & Family Support Svc Mgnr 

 
Anchorage kristine.green@alaska.gov 

 
8. Taylor Gregg* Council member Ketchikan aidahtaylor84@gmail.com 

 
9. Kris Johnston Parent Cordova kjohnston@cdvcmc.com 

 
10. Banarsi Lal* AK Commission on Aging, Council 

member 
Fairbanks blal@gci.net 

 
11. Chris Saddler Council Member, Parent Eagle River saddler@gci.net 

 
12. Justine Sheehan* Council Member Barrow 

 
jsnarljs@gmail.com  

13. Steve Williams AK Mental Health Trust Anchorage steve.williams@alaska.gov 
 

14. Holli Yancey* 
Co-Chair 

Alyeska Vocational Services Anchorage hollithegreat@yahoo.com  

15. ? Health Care Service   

16. Teresa Holt Council Staff Anchorage teresa.holt@alaska.gov 
 

17. Jennifer Jones Council Staff Anchorage  jennifer.jones@alaska.gov  
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